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8013-9tt
CEE angled plug 16A 3p 9h IP44 TT TWIST

CEE angled plug 16A 3p 9h IP44 TT TWIST
housing material: PA6

rated current: 16A

number of poles: 3 (2P+PE)

clock-position: 9h

rated voltage/frequency: 380-415V~ / 50+60Hz
contacts: brass

connection technology: screwless terminals (TT)
IP protection class: IP44

9003399882326
AT

85366990
0.110 kg

10

10

EC000140

16 A

3

380-415 V (50+60 Hz) red
9h

Red

1P44

Screw less terminal
Swivel

Angled

Plastic

CuZn

Untreated

96 mm

60 mm

47 mm

88 mm
15°

6-15 mm
38 mm
1-2,5 mm?
500 Ncm
50 mm
10-12 mm
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